
PLAN HOLDER LIST

 

  

Title

      

07-08-15 emailed Mechanical drawings 07-29-15 emailed Addendum #2 08-07-15 emailed Addendum #4
07-20-15 emailed Addendum #1 08-05-15 emailed Addendum #3

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

GILA COUNTY

Oddonetto Construction

FIRM NAME

La Casa Bella Builders

PLAN HOLDER LIST

boddonetto@oddonetto.net

lacasabellabuilders@yahoo.com

khunter44@cableone.netHunter & Hunter Construction

Due Date: 8/13/2015

Rodriguez Constructions

SDB, Inc.

Blue Book

Doyle.Kahabka@sdb.com

www.bluebook.com

5D Mining & Construction (Ben) 5dben@live.com

Art@rodriguez-az.com

DATE

Bid No: 032315-1

MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE

928-425-2450

928-425-6515

Tim HumphreyDream Pole Construction timhumphrey.59@gmail.com

Visus Engineering rsmith@visusinc.com

CONTACT NAME

Shane

Karen Hunter

Brian Oddonetto

Robert Smith

928-425-3608

928-425-7244

480-833-8268

Copper Admin Bldg-Interior 

Renovation

928-425-2998

928-701-1455

Posted on Blue Book 

website by County 

Contracts Administrator

Ben Dalmolin

480-967-5810

Art Rodriguez

Doyle Kahabka

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

ADDENDUMPLANS

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

mailto:boddonetto@oddonetto.net
mailto:lacasabellabuilders@yahoo.com
mailto:khunter44@cableone.net
mailto:Doyle.Kahabka@sdb.com
http://www.bluebook.com/
mailto:5dben@live.com
mailto:Art@rodriguez-az.com
mailto:timhumphrey.59@gmail.com
mailto:rsmith@visusinc.com
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IFB

Noble Building LLC noblebuildingllc@yahoo.com 928-478-0059 Byron 7/1/2015 IFB

IFB

Mountain Retreat Builders johnnyrayo58@gmail.com 928-606-4674 John Oddonetto 7/1/2015 IFB

JNL Contracting, Inc. jnlci@yahoo.com 928-468-9003 Roxann 7/1/2015

Breanna.treto@construction.com 626-737-7447 Breanna Treto 7/1/2015

Kroll Contractors, Inc. Bernard@krollcontractorsinc.com 480-226-2458 Bernard Kroll 7/1/2015

Vertical Build kelly@vertical-build.com 480-231-4066 Kelly 7/1/2015 IFB

Rucci Contracting Services chris@ruccicontracting.com 480-447-2411 Chris 7/1/2015 IFB

IFB

Division Nine Contracting Mattw@divisionnineinc.com 602-437-8900 Matt 7/1/2015 IFB

Dodge Data & Analytics

Woodruff Construction Wade.Woodruff@woodruffaz.com

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 8/13/2015

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No: 032315-1

 

FIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS

480-921-1925 Wade Woodruff

Copper Admin Bldg-Interior 

Renovation

TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME

7/1/2015

PLANS ADDENDUM

IFB

DATE

mailto:noblebuildingllc@yahoo.com
mailto:johnnyrayo58@gmail.com
mailto:jnlci@yahoo.com
mailto:Breanna.treto@construction.com
mailto:Bernard@krollcontractorsinc.com
mailto:kelly@vertical-build.com
mailto:chris@ruccicontracting.com
mailto:Mattw@divisionnineinc.com
mailto:Wade.Woodruff@woodruffaz.com
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KWIK Kool kwcrick@hotmail.com 928-425-6445 Ken 7/1/2015 IFB

Azteca Glass jameslangley13@yahoo.com 602-626-1774 James 7/1/2015 IFB

MDC Electrical mdcelectrical@cableone.net 928-812-2708 Walter 7/1/2015 IFB

Kino Floors kinofloors@qwestoffice.net 928-425-9443 Kino Floors 7/1/2015 IFB

AM Jackson Electric amichaeljackson@gmail.com 928-978-1338 Michael 7/1/2015 IFB

Pueblo Mechanical john@pueblo-mechanical.com 520-545-1044 John Neuser 7/1/2015 IFB

Pueblo Mechanical rhonda.morris@pueblo-mechanical.com 520-310-7394 Rhonda Morris 7/1/2015 IFB

DATE PLANS ADDENDUM

IFB

Burden Electric burdenelectric@aol.com 928-402-0379 Rodney Burden 7/1/2015 IFB

Marcanti Electric marcantielectric@qwestoffice.net 928-425-0269 Mark Marcanti 7/1/2015

 

FIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 8/13/2015

Copper Admin Bldg-Interior 

Renovation

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No: 032315-1

mailto:kwcrick@hotmail.com
mailto:jameslangley13@yahoo.com
mailto:mdcelectrical@cableone.net
mailto:kinofloors@qwestoffice.net
mailto:amichaeljackson@gmail.com
mailto:john@pueblo-mechanical.com
mailto:rhonda.morris@pueblo-mechanical.com
mailto:burdenelectric@aol.com
mailto:marcantielectric@qwestoffice.net
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Earthquest Plumbing earthquest07@q.com 928-425-2111 Tim 7/1/2015 IFB

Low Mountain Construction apecha@lowmountain.com 602-265-2201 Andrea Pecha 7/6/2015

Sun Eagle Corporation ctaylor@suneaglecorporation.com 480-961-0004 Cheryl Taylor

07-06-15  

downloaded 

from County 

website

Patterson Enterprises, Inc. cindynoline@hotmail.com 480-489-6644 Cindy Noline

07-06-15  

downloaded 

from County 

website

OMR Builders LLC rluker@omrbuilders.com 480-671-9876 Rodney 7/1/2015 Blue Book

Waltz Construction jeff@waltzconstruction.com 480-759-9622 Jeff Baer 7/1/2015 IFB

Rural Arizona Maintenance 

Specialists ramaz@cableone.net 928-701-1242 Matthew 7/1/2015 IFB

DATE PLANS ADDENDUM

DutchAire tnjdutcher@yahoo.com 928-425-0236 Troy Dutcher 7/1/2015 IFB

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 8/13/2015 Copper Admin Bldg-Interior 

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No: 032315-1

 

FIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME

mailto:apecha@lowmountain.com
mailto:ctaylor@suneaglecorporation.com
mailto:cindynoline@hotmail.com
mailto:rluker@omrbuilders.com
mailto:jeff@waltzconstruction.com
mailto:ramaz@cableone.net
mailto:tnjdutcher@yahoo.com
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Vinrose Corporation vinrosecorp@yahoo.com 928-474-5537 Vincent Palandri 7/15/2015 IFB

Amond Builders, Inc. jason.amon@hotmail.com 928-951-4266 Jason Amon 7/15/2015 IFB

Construction Maraket Data 

Group LLC lou.panaligan@cmdgroup.com 323-602-5079 Lou Panaligan 7/10/2015 IFB

Koo Design-Build hoonkoo@koodb.com 480-560-2233 Hoon Koo 7/10/2015 IFB

SD Crane Builders, Inc. kmurphy@sdcranebuilders.com 480-832-1777 Kim Murphy 7/10/2015 IFB

ADDENDUM

Spray Systems Environmental Sseery@spray-eri.com 602-757-9067 Shawn Seery 7/6/2015 IFB

Jonovich Companies jjjonovich@jonovichcompanies.com 928-425-8300 Joshua Jonovich 7/9/2015 IFB

7-14-15 Per 

Wayne Jonovich, 

unable to quote 

at this time.

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No: 032315-1

 

FIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME DATE PLANS

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 8/13/2015 Copper Admin Bldg-Interior 

mailto:vinrosecorp@yahoo.com
mailto:jason.amon@hotmail.com
mailto:lou.panaligan@cmdgroup.com
mailto:hoonkoo@koodb.com
mailto:kmurphy@sdcranebuilders.com
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